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COGNOME
ABDULLATIF
ADDIS

AFROZ
ALBANESE
ALBERTI
ALBERTINI
ALFONZETTI
ALl

AMATO
AMRAM
ANNUNZIATA
APRIGLIANO
ASSIS DE SOUZA MELO
BALDERESCHI
BALDONI
BARBERI
BARONE
BARSOCCHI
BARSOTTI
BARTOLINI
BARTOLOZZI
BASILE
BASSANI
BASSI LUCIANI
BATTINI
BELLELLI
BENZA
BETTELLI
BETTI
BIANCHI
BIONDI DAL MONTE
BISCONTI
BLAIX
BOCCHINO
BONACCORSI
BONCIANI
BONSIGNORIO
BOSCO
BOUSHAKI
BRAMANTI
BRANCA
BRANCADORO
BRAND
BRIZZOLARA
BUSELLI

ELETTORATO ATTIVO

NOME

AMR RASHAD AHMED
PAOLO

ABANTI SHAMA
uUGo

STEFANO

ALICE
FRANCESCA
WAJAHAT
FRANCESCO
DENISE
ELEONORA
FEDERICA
SUZANNE
ELENA

ANDREA
FEDERICA
DIEGO
LORENZO
MICHELE
MATTEO

IRENE

ALICE

GIULIA
LORENZO
ELENA
STEFANIA
MICHELANGELO
CRISTIANA
STEFANO
FEDERICO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
CIAN

STEFANO
MANUELE
MANILA

FABIO

SIMONA
MOHAMED NASSIM
MARIA SOLE
TERESA ANNUNZIATA
MARGHERITA
JESSICA
STEFANO

ELISA

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

BUTT
BUZZELLI
CABEZA PEREZ
CAFARELLI
CALIO'
CAMPANALE
CANNIZZO
CANTARELLI
CAPONE
CAPPELLO
CARDONA
CARLESI
CARLUCCI
CASAMENTO
CASIERI
CASSANO
CASTRO
CATENI
CECCHETTI
CECCHINI
CERTOMA'
CHEN
CHIARADIA
CHIERCHIA
CHIESA
CHITI
CHIURAZZI
CICCOLINI
CICERO

CINI
CIVERCHIA
CLEMENTE
COLANGELO
CONTI
CORSINI
CORVINO
COSSU
COVRE
CRACCHIOLO
CRETA
CRUCELI
CRUPI
CURRELI
CUTRONE
CUZZOLA
CZIMMERMANN

ABDUL HALEEM
ANDREA
LAURA
ANDREA
RENATO
CRISTINA
SARA
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
LEONARDO
ANGELO
STEFANO
LUCIA
GIULIA
VALENTINA
MICHELA
EMANUELA
SILVIA
GABRIELE
TORQUATO
CHIARA
BAOJUN
DOMENICO
SALVATORE
MARCO
ENRICA
MARCELLO
VALENTINA
GIORGIOMARIA
FRANCESCA
FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
LETIZIA
SARA
FILIPPO
FAUSTO
GIULIO
FEDERICA
MARINA
ANNALISA
CLEMENTINA
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
ANNARITA
PASQUALE
TAMAIS



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

DA COSTA LEITE BORGES

D'ABBRACCIO
DE FILIPPIS
DE GIACOMO
DE MARCO
DE NISCO

DE ROSIS
DEDOLA
DELL'AGNELLO
DELLEDONNE
DESOGUS

DI FRANCO
DI GUARDO
DIGIACOMO
DIODATO
DOMINI
D'ORIO
DRAGO
DRAGONI
ENGELS
EPISCOPO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
EVANGELISTA
FACCHINETTI
FACENZA
FALOTICO
FANCIULLACCI
FANTOZZI
FARINELLI
FAROOQ
FASULO
FEBO
FERRARA
FERRARI
FERRE'
FERRIGNO
FIORINI
FIRRINCIELI
FIUMALBI
FORESI
FORNAI
FOSSA
FRANCINI
GABARDI
GABISONIA

ELETTORATO ATTIVO

DANIELLE
JESSICA
GIOVANNA
MARIA ROSA
CHIARA
DANIELE
SABINA
FRANCESCA
FILIPPO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
CARMELO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
LEONARD FREDERIK
FRANCESCA
RAFFAELE
DARIO
CHIARA
ANNA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO PAOLO
CHIARA
MATTEO
MARIA FRANCESCA
ADIL

FILIPPO
SIMONE
PAOLO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
GIULIO
LAURA
ANDREA
TOMMASO
ELISA
BARBARA
FABIO
ALESSANDRA
MASSIMILIANO
KHATIA

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

GABRIELI
GALLO

GAMBA
GASBARRO
GASPARI
GENNAI SCHOTT
GENOVESE
GIACHINI
GIACOMELLI
GIANNINI
GIARDINA
GIOVANNONI
GIUSTI

GORI

GRANDI

GRASSI
GUARDIANCICH
GUARNERI
IACOPONI
IACOVACCI
IBRAHIMI
IMBINTO
IMRAN
INGLESE
JACINTO VILLEGAS
JANSEN VAN VUUREN
KALIDINDI
KIFERLE

KIM

KIRTAY
KONDEPU
LACAVA
LADERA

LAI

LAMPERTI
LAURIA
LAVILLA PUERTA
LAZZARO
LENCIONI

LEO
LEONARDIS
LIMOSANI
LIVRAGHI
LONGO
LONGOBARDI
LOPREITE

NOEMI
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA PAOLA
FEDERICA
MICHELE
SABINE CHRISTIANE
VINCENZO
DANIELE
GIORGIO
VITTORIA
MARIANNA
SERENA
SERENA

LUCA

MATTIA

ELISA

IGOR
FRANCESCA
SAVERIO
VERONICA
MICHELE
ILARIO
MUHAMMAD
FRANCESCO
JUAN MANUEL
GODEFRIED
HARI TEJA
CLAUDIA
JAESEOK
MURAT
KOTESWARARAO
GIOVANNI
MARIA JOSE
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
LUCIA

MIKEL

MARIA TERESA
LUCIA
CLAUDIA
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
ANDREA CARLO
ALESSIA
ALESSANDRO
MILENA



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

LUCARINI
LUCHERINI
LUNGU
LUONGO

LUPI

MACCHI
MADDALONI
MAGGIANI
MANCIOPPI
MANETTI
MANNO
MANTI
MANTINO
MARCHETTI
MARCHI
MARCONI
MARESCA
MARIN VASQUEZ
MARINI
MARRA
MARTELLI
MARTINI
MARZIALE
MASARACCHIA
MASOTTI
MASSARI
MASTRONICOLA
MATINO
MAURO
MAZZACCARO
MAZZOCCHI
MENFI
MICULAN
MILAZZO
MILICI
MIRAGLIA
MIRIS

MOCCI

MONTERO ARAGON

MORETTI
MOSCATO
MOSCHETTI
MUANENDA
MUSETTI
NADIMI GOKI
NANNINI

GIOIA

ELENA
DANIEL ADRIAN
GIANCARMINE
BARBARA
CHIARA
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
GIANMARIA
STEFANIA
VINCENZO
MARIANGELA
ALBERTO
ANDREA
SUSANNA
DARIO
SALVATORE
YISBEL ELOISA
SIMONE
TIZIANO
IRENE

ELENA
LEONARDO
ANTONINO
SILVIA

LUCA

NICOLA
ISMAEL

SARA GIOVANNA
SILVIA
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
MARA

MARIO
STEFANO
MARCO
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
JORDAN JOSUE
GIACOMO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
YONAS SEIFU
VERONICA
PANTEA
TOMMASO

ELETTORATO ATTIVO

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

NAPOLI
NARDINI
NASELLI
NISTICO
NISTICO
NOCENTINI
NOTO
OPPI
ORLANDO
ORTU
ORVIETO
PACINI
PAGLIAI
PALLA
PAMPANA
PANARESE
PANE
PAPAPICCO
PARDINI
PARENTI
PARRI
PATERNQ'

PELAEZ MURCIEGO

PELLEGRINI

PELLEGRINI MASINI

PELLICCIA
PENNUCCI
PERRI
PETRUCCIANI
PIACENTINI
PIAZZA
PICCHI
PILLA
PIRAS
PONDINI
POPOYAN
PORFIDO
PORTALURI
PRASANNA
QUAGLIA
RAINERI
RALLI CAMARA
RANALDO
RANAUDO
RANNELLO
RASO

CRISTINA
MICHELE
IRENE
VALENTINA

MARIA CONCETTA

OLIVIA
GUIDO
CHIARA
MATTEO
DANIELE
SIMONA
FABIO
TERESA
ILARIA
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
VITO
EMILIANO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
LINDA

LUIS
FERNANDO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
FRANCESCA
CARMINE
ALICE
SIMONE MARIA
FABIO

MALAYKA SAMANTHA

ALESSANDRO
ELISA
MADDALENA
LILIT

MARIA BIANCA
TOMMASO
SAHANA
CLAUDIO
LUCA
MENELAOS
MARZIA
ANTONIO
MARIO
ROSSELLA



276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

RATENI
RIDOLFI

RIGHI
RITACCO
RONGALA
ROTTA

ROVINI
RUSCELLI
RUSSO
SALGARELLA
SALVADORI
SANTARELLI
SANZ MORERE
SARAC

SARTI

SARTINI
SCAFURO
SCALAMOGNA
SERAFINO
SGAMBELLURI
SHAH
SIDDHPRASAD SHUKLA
SOLINAS
SORUNG
SOSTERO
SOZER
SPAGNUOLO
SPEZZANEVE
SPIGLER
STABILE
STEPANOVA
SVEZIA
TAGLIALATELA
TAMADON
TANNOUS
TARANTINO
TESSITORE
TOSCANELLI
TOZZETTI
TRALLORI
TRIGILI
UNETTI
VALENTE
VALERI

VALLE

VANNI

ELETTORATO ATTIVO

GIOVANNI 322 VANNI
LEONARDO 323 VANNOCCI
MARTINA 324 VANNOZZI
ANTONIO 325 VANNUCCI
UDAYA BHASKAR 326 VENIER
DAVIDE 327 VIGANO'
ERIKA 328 VIGNALI
ANNA LINA 329 VINCI
EMANUELE 330 VIVOLl
ALICE RITA 331 VOLA
CLAUDIO 332 VOLPI
LUCA 333 YUVI
CLARA BEATRIZ 334 ZACCARA
MINE 335 ZADRO
SILVIA 336 ZHANG
GABRIELE 337 ZUDDIO
MARCO

ANTONIO

GIOVANNI

ANDREA

SYED TAIMOOR HASSAN

VINAY

MARCO

MO

MATTEO

CANBERK

FRANCESCA

ANDREA

GIACOMO

LUCA

ELENA

BENEDETTA

JONATHAN

IZADYAR

MICHAEL

SERGIO

SARA

ORLANDO

LORENZO

ENRICO

EMILIO

MATTEO

MASSIMILIANO

MARIA CRISTINA

GIACOMO

FABIO

FEDERICO
MARCO
LORENZO
LORENZO
SILVIA
ELEONORA
ANTONELLA
BRUNA
GIORGIA
FEDERICO
IRIDE

YANG
ANTONELLA
ALESSANDRO
YANGXIN
MARIA FRANCESCA



